CHURCH WORKERS SCHEDULE

Feb. 11, 2018

Sunday

Pointpersons

PHONE #

Pointpersons

Tom / Nancy Wagner

Nathan/Patricia Harper

334-333-7665

Ushers Tom Wagner / Tony Trammell Dennis/Delores Crabtrey 334-714-4946

Greeters Nancy Wagner / Michelle Michel Terry/Kim Knight 334-983-1639

Counters Tom Wagner / Nathan Harper Tom/Nancy Wagner 850-569-2435
Tony/Debbie Trammell 334-618-5125

Feb. 18,2018 [Sunday COUNTERS

Pointpersons Tony/Debbie Trammell Pointpersons

Ushers Mac McNealy/ Nathan Harper

Greeters Debbie Trammell / Bonnie McNealy

Counters Tony Trammell / Tom Wagner

Feb. 25,2018 |Sunday USHERS

Pointpersons

Ushers
Greeters
Counters

Tom / Nancy Wagner

Tom Wagner / Tony Trammell
Nancy Wagner / Michelle Michel
Tom Wagner / Nathan Harper

March 4, 2018

Sunday

Pointpersons

Ushers
Greeters
Counters

Terry/Kim Knight

Terry Knight /Dennis Crabtrey
Patty Harper / Bonnie McNealy
Terry Knight / Nathan Harper

Pat Berglund
Dennis Crabtrey
Jeff Woodham
Nathan Harper
Mac McNealy
Paresh Patel

Albert Peluso
Tony Trammell

And All Pointpersons

334-828-5078
334-714-4946
850-896-1802
334-333-7665
334-798-0965
334-791-1626

334-671-2688
334-618-5125

March 11, 2018

GREETERS

Pointpersons
Ushers

Greeters
Counters

March 18, 2018

Nathan / Patricia Harper
Nathan Harper / Tony Trammell

Patricia Harper / Michelle Michel
Nathan Harper / Tom Wagner

Edie Berglund
Delores Crabtrey

Irene Peluso
Patty Harper
Bonnie McNealy

Pointpersons

Ushers
Greeters
Counters

Terry/Kim Knight

Terry Knight / Jeff Woodham
Kim Knight / Bonnie McNealy
Terry Knight / Nathan Harper

Michelle Michel

& All Pointpersons

916-308-1750
334-648-2255

3346712688
334-828-1189
334-798-5797

334-4799343

March 25, 2018

Pointpersons

Tom / Nancy Wagner

Ushers Tom Wagner / Jeff Woodham
Greeters Nancy Wagner / Irene Peluso
Counters Tom Wagner / Tony Trammell
April 1, 2018

Pointpersons Nathan / Patricia Harper

Ushers Nathan Harper / Tony Trammell
Greeters Patricia Harper / Michelle Michel
Counters Nathan Harper / Tom Wagner
April 8, 2018

Pointpersons Dennis / Delores Crabtrey
Ushers Dennis Crabtrey / Pat Berglund
Greeters Delores Crabtrey / Edie Berglund
Counters Dennis Crabtrey / Tom Wagner




